



who are NEW to Girl Scouts.



- · Discover the joy of campfire songs
- **Explore entrepreneurship** with the Girl Scout Cookie Program
- Pick up your **free Activity Box** with supplies at **our kick-off event**, **Saturday**, **Jan. 20**, **2024**, **12:00-2:00 p.m.** at our Riverdale Service Center
  - We'll make some snow and enjoy hot chocolate
    - Someone will win a free Build-A-Bear® buddy!
- Earn your **free patch** and certificate of completion and get started on Your Year of Girl Scout Adventure!

Our Winter Extravaganza Series is \$40, which includes one Girl Scout membership for one year.
You can join at any time during our sessions.

Winter Extravaganza sessions are held via Zoom on Wednesdays from 6:00-7:00 p.m., Jan. 24, Jan. 31 & Feb. 7, 2024.

Parents/Guardians: Receive a troop incentive when you and another volunteer register by Feb. 7, 2024 to start a new Girl Scout troop.

This is not a Board of Education sponsored event.



Stop by the Council shop during our kick-off event on Jan. 20 for a chance to win a free Build-A-Bear® buddy, or to purchase a fuzzy friend.

Questions? Contact Customer Care at customercare@gsnnj.org or (973) 248-8200.

For more information and to register, visit www.gsnnj.org/WinterExtravaganza



Girl Scouts of Northern New Jersey

www.gsnnj.org

(973) 248-8200